504108531 11/22/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4155200

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DINESH DOSHI	08/17/2016
MARK ELSTON	08/22/2016
AMIT KUCHERIYA	11/17/2016
DEREK DIPERNA	09/30/2016
VIPUL JAIN	08/18/2016
LIQUN LIU	08/18/2016
IRA LEVENTHAL	08/24/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	W2BI, INC.
Street Address:	1001 DURHAM AVENUE
Internal Address:	SUITE 303
City:	SOUTH PLAINFIELD
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07080

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15236326

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (4	(408)938-9069		
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.			
Phone: 4	408-938-9060		
Email: 0	ficeaction@mhbpatents.com		
Correspondent Name: A	ADVANTEST C/O MURABITO HAO & BARNES LLP		
Address Line 1:	TWO NORTH MARKET STREET		
Address Line 2:	THIRD FLOOR		
Address Line 4: S	AN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95113		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	W2B1-0004-01.01US		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANTHONY C. MURABITO		
IGNATURE: /Anthony C. Murabito/			

DATE SIGNED:	11/22/2016		
Total Attachments: 7			
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page1.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignments_Filed_11-22-2016#page2.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page3.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page4.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page5.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page6.tif		
source=W2BI-0004-01.01US_Assignme	nts_Filed_11-22-2016#page7.tif		

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Ligun Liu, Ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi, Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

- filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor; or
- X Serial No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned;

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seat:

Inventor's Signature: Dinesh Doshi	Angele	Date:	2016-08-17
Inventor's Signature: Mark Elston		Date;	. W CARACTERISTIC CONTRACTOR OF
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya		Date:	and a state of the
inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna	nan an	Date:	99999999999999999999999999999999999999
Inventor's Signature: Viput Jain	ารกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระวงการกระว	Date:	:
Inventor's Signature: Liqun Liu	, and an	Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal	การการการการการการการการการการการการการก	Date	

Page 1 of 1

rev. 11/97 epn

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Liqun Liu, ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi, Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

- filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor; or
- X Serial No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned;

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal:

Inventor's Signature: Dinesh Doshi	A.1	Date:	an a
inventor's Signature: Mark Elston	-7//a/ E==	Date:	<u>\$125/2016</u>
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna		Date:	illittiitiiteen aan aa a
Inventor's Signature: Vipul Jain	⁻ ՠֈֈ֍ֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈֈ	Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Ligun Liu		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal		Date:	unannun an maaratigaataataa aan taa taataa qaataa aataa gaagaa
Page 1 of 1			rev. 11/97 apri

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, i/we

Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Ligun Liu, Ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi. Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue. Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor; or

X Serial No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor.

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or release, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein. In the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal:

Inventor's Signature: Dinesh Doshi		Date;	, and a second secon
inventor's Signature: Mark Elston		Date	
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya	Ashing	Date	11/17/2016
inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna		Date:	
inventor's Signature: Vipul Jain		Date	. Nasimetein seen määsinen ja valuosinen kuinen
Inventor's Signature: Liqun Liu		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal	Andregenisteren en geweinen er	Date:	าสารแรงแรงการสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสา

Page 1 of 1

rev. 11/97 spn

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Ligun Liu, Ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi, Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

____filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor, or

X Senal No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned;

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal:

Inventor's Signature Dinesh Doshi		Date	
Inventor's Signature: Mark Elston	naanaa kalisa at manaanaa 16 at 16 (1999) (1990) at matu matu matu matu matu matu matu m	Date:	n an
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya		Date	
Inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna	D. Con	Date:	1/30/2014
Inventor's Signature Vipul Jain		Date	an a
Inventor's Signature: Liqun Liu	n na series de la companya de la com La companya de la comp	Date	yana mana mana ka mana mana ka
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal		Date:	

Page 1 of 1

tev 11/97 spn

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Liqun Liu, Ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi. Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

- filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor, or
- X Serial No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned;

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal.

Inventor's Signature. Dinesh Doshi		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Mark Elston	าสมสถาน เป็นในสารแรก ความสารเป็นประสาร การประเทศ และเหตุ และเหตุ การประการประการประการ 	Date:	anananana matangkana ina manta mananananananan.
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya		Date:	and an and a star
Inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna	senangénén anarasi panénanga néh sékananan kanananéh néhananan taléh néhanan palén ang panéh néhanan sa manéh n	Date:	s and a second se
Inventor's Signature Vipul Jain	Vipul P. Jein	Date:	3/18/2016
Inventor's Signature Liqun Liu	ى يەت ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك بەرەك ئەرەك يەرەك ئەرەك يەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەرەك ئەر يەرەك ئەرەك ئەرە	Date:	รุ่งการกรุ่มสายเร็าจะได้มีสายเหตุราย สายกรุ่มสายเร็าจะได้มีสายเหตุราย
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal	in a stand and a stand a stand and a stand and a stand	Date:	

Page 1 of 1

tev. 11/97 epn

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Ligun Liu, Ira Leventhal

do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi, Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

- filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor, or
- X Serial No. 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration. I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned,

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal:

Inventor's Signature: Dinesh Doshi	ana ana amin'ny faritr'o amin'ny faritr'o amin'ny faritr'o amin'ny faritr'o amin'ny faritr'o amin'ny faritr'o a Ny	Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Mark Elston	ануу калада таруу калана каларуу калару	Date	
inventor's Signature. Amit Kucheriya		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna	ารุงกับสร้าน รายสารที่ 1970 หายสารที่ เกิดสารที่ เห็นสารที่ เกิดสารที่ เกิดสารที่ เกิดสารที่ เกิดสารที่ เกิดสาร การการที่	Date:	janjan di noon waxaa ka k
inventor's Signature: Vipul Jain		Date	
Inventor's Signature: Liqun Liu	Libun	Date	8/18/16
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal		Date	aunaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaanaana

rev. 11/97.epn

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Dinesh Doshi, Mark Elston, Amit Kucheriya, Derek Diperna, Vipul Jain, Ligun Liu, Ira Leventhal do hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto w2bi, Inc. (hereinafter called w2bi), a New Jersey Corporation having its principal place of business at 1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 303, South Plainfield, NJ 07080, and its successors and assigns, the entire right, title, and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all improvements, including the right of priority in, to, and under, the application for the United States patent entitled:

LOCAL PORTABLE TEST SYSTEMS AND METHODS

- filed herewith and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor; or
- X Serial No.: 15/236,326 filed on 08/12/2016 and the inventions set forth and described therein, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor;

And for the above consideration, I/we agree promptly upon request of w2bi, its successors or assigns, to execute and deliver without further compensation any power of attorney, assignment, application, whether original, continuation, divisional or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or desirable fully to secure to w2bi, its successors and assigns, the inventions described in said application and all patent rights therein, in the United States and in any country foreign thereto, and to cooperate and assist in the prosecution of interference proceedings involving said inventions and in the adjudication or reexamination of said Letters Patent provided the expenses which may be incurred by me/us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by w2bi.

I/we further covenant with w2bi, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mongage, license, or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned;

In witness whereof, I/we hereunto set my/our hand(s) and seal:

Inventor's Signature: Dinesh Doshi		Date:	:
Inventor's Signature: Mark Elston	\$1910-1934-19-1914-1944-1944-1944-1944-1944-1	Date:	*********
Inventor's Signature: Amit Kucheriya		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Derek Diperna		Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Vipul Jain		Date:	galanan kanala sa
Inventor's Signature: Liqun Liu	······································	Date:	
Inventor's Signature: Ira Leventhal	for Phina	Date:	9/29/2016

Page 1 of 1

rev. 11/97 epn

PATENT REEL: 040406 FRAME: 0358

RECORDED: 11/22/2016